
7月 6日 ( 水 ）

7月 13日 ( 水 ）

7月 20日 ( 水 ）

7月 27日 ( 水 ）

8月 3日 ( 水 ）

8月 24日 ( 水 ）

8月 31日 ( 水 ）

9月 7日 ( 水 ）

9月 14日 ( 水 ）

9月 21日 ( 水 ） ←変更となりました

9月 28日 ( 水 ） ←変更となりました

電話番号：０４２－３８８－７０１８ （学内からは内線 ７０１８）

相談用メールアドレス： sa-sodan ＠ cc.tuat.ac.jp

田木相談員（女性）

（上記日程はあくまで予定です。変更もあり得ますので、その点はご了承ください。）

※電話は相談日時のみお受けしております。

（ご利用の際は全角＠を半角に、前後の空白を詰めて下さい。）

田木相談員（女性）

中村相談員（男性）

田木相談員（女性）

中村相談員（男性）

田木相談員（女性）

中村相談員（男性）

中村相談員（男性）

◎小金井キャンパス相談室
場所：工学部　管理棟　３階　学生相談室
開室時間：毎週１回 　午前　９：００～１２：００

中村相談員（男性）

田木相談員（女性）

小金井地区ハラスメント相談日程
2022年7月28日

月　　日 担当カウンセラー

中村相談員（男性）



Nakamura (male counselor) 
Tagi (female counselor)
Tagi (female counselor)
Nakamura (male counselor) 
Nakamura (male counselor) 
Tagi (female counselor)
Nakamura (male counselor) 
Nakamura (male counselor) 
Tagi (female counselor)
Tagi (female counselor) ←changed

Nakamura (male counselor) ←changedWednesday, September 28

Please note that the above schedule is tentative and subject to change. We ask for your
understanding in this regard.

◎ Koganei Campus Counseling Room
Place: Faculty of Engineering Administration Building,
3rd floor, Student Counseling Room

Wednesday, September 7
Wednesday, September 14
Wednesday, September 21

Wednesday, August 24
Wednesday, August 31

Wednesday, July 20
Wednesday, July 27

Wednesday, August 3

Phone number: 042-388-7018 (extension 7018 inside
* We respond to incoming phone calls only during the periods consultations are
scheduled for.

E-mail address for consultation purposes: sa-sodan @
cc.tuat.ac.jp
(When writing an e-mail using this address, please remove the space before “@” and
after “@”.)

Opening hours: Once a week from 9:00 am to 12:00

Harassment Consultation Schedule for Koganei Campus
July 28, 2022

Date Counselor

Wednesday, July 13
Wednesday, July 6


